Manor Police Department
Monthly Council Report

Date of Meeting:

October 2020

11/18/2020

Ryan S. Phipps - Chief of Police

Activity

Reported Month

Same month Prior year

Percentage difference

Calls for Service
Average CFS per day
Open Cases

Charges Filed

Alarm Responses
Drug Cases

Family Violence
Arrests Fel/Misd
Animal Control
Traffic Accidents
DWI Arrests

Traffic Violations
Impounds

Ordinance Violations
Victim Services cases
Total Victims Served
Laboratory Submissions

2098
67.6
39
38
44
6
13
16 Fel/22 Misd
46
47
8
244
49
54
46
28
11

2291
73.9
17
51
61
9
9
19Fel/32Misd
39
45
16
896
124
70
53
54

8.42J
8.5
1294
254,
27.80
33
441
15.7Feld /31.2Misd,
81
4.4
504,
7279
604
22.8
13.24
48|
831

Patrol Car Rental
Last Month $ 761.25
YTD $ 30,190.50

Notes:

*DNA- DATA NOT AVAILABLE
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